
NAME PROGRAM TERM MAJOR(s) MINOR(s) EMAIL

Deeba Azar Athens S22 Political Science dazar23@g.holycross.edu 

Olivia Ferrigne Florence S22 English Italian oaferr23@g.holycross.edu 

Carolyn Larson Galway S22 Anthropology cslars23@g.holycross.edu

Emma Kachelski Galway S22 Psychology Dance/Education eikach23@g.holycross.edu 

Christian Archibald Granada S22 Mathematics caarch23@g.holycross.edu

Quinn English Leicester S22 Political Science Religious Studies qfengl23@g.holycross.edu 

Thomas Thiel Leicester S22 Economics/Political Science tethie23@g.holycross.edu

Caroline Muniz Trinity S22 Psychology Creative Writing cpmuni23@g.holycross.edu 

Kathleen McCarthy Trinity S22 Environmental Studies Rhetoric & Composition ktmcca23@g.holycross.edu

Mia O'Connell Trinity S22 Political Science Education mcocon23@g.holycross.edu

Ainsley Dubose UC Dublin S22 Economics agdubo23@g.holycross.edu 

Courtney Julian UC Dublin S22 Philosophy/Political Science cejuli23@g.holycross.edu

Grace Bromage UC Dublin S22 English Education/Creative Writing gjbrom23@g.holycross.edu

Katleyn Kuczmarski UC Dublin S22 Neuroscience Conc: Pre-Med kkuczm23@g.holycross.edu

Valentina Moran UC Dublin S22 Architectural Studies vgmora23@g.holycross.edu

Alesia Baka Florence F22 Economics/Italian Studies aabaka23@g.holycross.edu

Joseph Xavier Callahan León F22 Chemistry/Spanish jxcall23@g.holycross.edu

Samantha Marzi Cork/OTS-S. Africa F21/S22 Biology/History smarzi23@g.holycross.edu 

Lucia Ardizzone Coruña F21/S22 Spanish Environmental Studies lnardi23@g.holycross.edu

Patrick Nolan Coruña F21/S22 Psychology pgnola23@g.holycross.edu

Carl Quist CYA & Temple Rome F21/S22 Classics caquis23@g.holycross.edu

Lindsay Yatsuhashi Dijon F21/S22 Physics/French & Francophone Studies lyastsu23@g.holycross.edu
Ashley Rodriguez Lantigua Ecuador/Granada/Jerusalem F21/S22 Spanish/LALC Education arodri23@holycross.edu

Melanie Beato Granada F21/S22 Anthropology/Spanish mibeat23@g.holycross.edu 

Meghan Ourand LSE F21/S22 Economics/Psychology meoura23@g.holycross.edu

John Sager Oxford-Mansfield College F21/S22 English jbsage23@g.holycross.edu

Isabella Giaquinta Oxford-St Edmund Hall F21/S22 Mathematics/Health Studies iagiaq23@g.holycross.edu 

Elizabeth Golden SFS Costa Rica/Trinity F21/S22 Global Development Studies Religious Studies emgold23@g.holycross.edu 
Stephen Pittman St Andrews F21/S22 Classics slpitt23@g.holycross.edu
Mary Whitney Temple Rome F21/S22 Classics mcwhit23@g.holycross.edu

Alexandra Biggs Coruña F21 History/Spanish ambigg23@g.holycross.edu 

Haley Welsh Coruña F21 Spanish/Economics hewels23@g.holycross.edu  

Mohammed Amin Florence F21 International Studies Italian mamin23@g.holycross.edu 
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Andrew Rolles Athens S21 Psychology arolle3120@gmail.com

Marianna Rollins Athens S21 Art History/History rollinsmariannak@gmail.com

Marya Makuc Athens S21 Religious Studies makuc.marya@gmail.com

Stephen Dierkes Athens S21 Classics  stephen.dierkes@gmail.com

Emma Keane Bamberg S21 Psychology/German emma.keane.ny@gmail.com

Sidney Kirchhof Bamberg S21 Psychology/German sidney.kirchhof@gmail.com

Nicholas Watson Non-HC: S. Korea S21 International Studies Dance/Asian Studies njwb38@gmail.com

Griffin Gudaitis Oxford-Mansfield College S21 English/Classics gudaitisgriffin@gmail.com

Julia Cashman Oxford-Mansfield College S21 Sociology cashmanjulia@outlook.com

Mitchell Baker Oxford-Mansfield College S21 Philosophy/Political Science mitchellignatiusbaker@gmail.com

Genevieve Galarneau Athens F19/S20 Classics/Political Science Russian genevieve@galarneaus.net

Heather Rowell Buenos Aires/Melbourne F19/S20 Chemistry rowellh98@gmail.com

Olivia Streaman León F19/S20 Spanish/International Studies streamanox17@gmail.com

Jordana Irzyk Oxford-St Edmund Hall F19/S20 History/French jordana.irzyk@qeh.ox.ac.uk jordanajjjj@gmail.com, 

Sarah Shorter Peru/Melbourne F19/S20 Anthropology/LALC sarahshorter13@gmail.com

Andrew Magel OTS-S. Africa F19 Biology Environmental Studies andrewm31313@gmail.com

Madalyn Buco SFS-Tanzania F19 Sociology Education maddiebuco1998@gmail.com

MacKenzie Swain Bamberg F18/S19 Economics/International Studies German swain.mackenzie@gmail.com

Brittany Como Trinity F18/S19 Psychology/Spanish brittanycomo1326@gmail.com

Emily Rothmann Trinity F18/S19 Biology ecrothmann79@gmail.com

Adrian Cacho Buenos Aires S18 International Studies Anthropology adrian0722c@gmail.com

Maria Claudia Schubert-Fontes Peru/Melbourne F17/S18 Cultural Anthropology/LALC maria.schubertfontes@gmail.com

Brian Senier Trinity F17/S18 English/Political Science bps@fdb-law.com

Michelle Hu York F17/S18 Religious Studies/German michellehsy97@163.com

Daniel Hutchinson Buenos Aires F16/S17 Spanish danhutchinson88@gmail.com

Samantha Young Galway F16/S17 Sociology Pre-Health samdyoung23@gmail.com

Katie Trymbulak León F16/S17 Spanish Pre-Med katherine.trymbulak@gmail.com

Lauren McElroy Palma F16/S17 Psychology/Spanish lemmcelroy@gmail.com

Julia Palmerino Cork F16 History/Music julia.palmerino@gmail.com

Jane Branch Strasbourg F16 Biology junkmailjane2@gmail.com

Evan Stefanini Melbourne F15/S16 Economics Environmental Studies evanstefanini@outlook.com

Jacqueline Bashaw Oxford-Mansfield College F15/S16 English Digital Media jbashaw13@gmail.com

Nicole Burshan Melbourne F15 Economics nicoleburshan@gmail.com

Lillian Daley Dijon F14/S15 French Education/Catholic Studies lillianrosedaley@gmail.com

John Reilly León F14/S15 Political Science/Spanish johnreilly94@gmail.com
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